
Distribution List Name: North River Restoration 
 
Members:   
 
American Rivers asingler@americanrivers.org 
Banks, Carrie (FWE) carrie.banks@MassMail.State.MA.US 
Colrain Conservation Commission treasurer@colrain-ma.gov 
Colrain Town Clerk townclerk@colrain-ma.gov 
Colrain Town Coordinator bos@colrain-ma.gov 
Connecticut River Watershed Council adonlon@ctriver.org 
Deerfield River Chapter Trout Unlimited andersawbut@yahoo.com 
Deerfield River Chapter Trout Unlimited rjrigby@comcast.net 
Deerfield River Watershed Association richard6757@verizon.net 
Deerfield River Watershed Association drwa@deerfieldriver.org 
Deerfield River Watershed Association brian.yellen@gmail.com 
Duerring, Christine (DEP) Christine.Duerring@MassMail.State.MA.US 
Franklin County Regional Council of Governments kmacphee@frcog.org 
Franklin County Regional Council of Governments mpraus@frcog.org 
Franklin County Regional Council of Governments alarose@frcog.org 
Franklin County Regional County of Governments psloan@frcog.org 
Hackman, Alex (FWE) Alex.Hackman@MassMail.State.MA.US 
Harrington, Brian (DEP) Brian.D.Harrington@MassMail.State.MA.US 
Lambert, Beth (FWE) Beth.Lambert@MassMail.State.MA.US 
NRCS rita.thibodeau@ma.usda.gov 
NRCS vince.snyder@ma.usda.gov 
Richards, Todd (FWE) Todd.Richards@MassMail.State.MA.US 
Stinson, Mark (DEP) Mark.Stinson@MassMail.State.MA.US 
Taylor, Ralph (FWE ) Ralph.Taylor@MassMail.State.MA.US 
The Nature Conservancy klutz@tnc.org 
Tor, Eva (DEP) Eva.Tor@MassMail.State.MA.US 
 
 


